2015 BC/YK Synchro & Adult Competition-Saturday January 3, 2015

Practice ice Start End
Intermediate 1 0:12 8:00 8:12
Category Start End

Adult SYS Il Free 1 2 0:18 8:45 9:03
PreNovice Free 1 3 0:26 9:03 9:29
Adult Il Free 1 1 0:08 9:29 9:37
Flood 0:15 9:37 9:52
Adult 1 SYS Free 1 2 0:18 9:52 10:10
Juvenile Free 1 3 0:26 10:10 10:36
Juvenile Exhibition 1 1 0:09 10:36 10:45
Flood 0:15 10:45 11:00
Elementary Free 1 3 0:24 11:00 11:24
Beginner 1 Free 1 2 0:14 11:24 11:38
Intermediate Free 1 1 0:10 11:38 11:48
Flood & Lunch 0:20 11:48 12:08
Adult SYS Il Free 2 2 0:18 12:08 12:26
PreNovice Free 2 3 0:26 12:26 12:52
Adult 11l SYS Free 2 1 0:08 12:52 13:00
Flood 0:15 13:00 13:15
Adult | SYS Free 2 2 0:18 13:15 13:33
Juvenile Free 2 3 0:26 13:33 13:59
Juvenile Exhibition 2 1 0:09 13:59 14:08
Flood 0:15 14:08 14:23
Elementary Free 2 3 0:24 14:23 14:47
Beginner 1 Free 2 2 0:14 14:47 15:01
Intermediate Free 2 1 0:10 15:01 15:11
Synchro Presentations & Flood 0:45 15:11 15:56
Senior Bronze Dance 1 0:15 16:00 16:15
Adult Intro Open Free/Adult Open 3 Free Skate/Adult Silver Free/Competitive 2+1+1+1 0:30 16:15 16:45
Pre-Introductory Interpretive 8 0:25 16:45 17:10
Introductory Interpretive 6 0:20 17:10 17:30
Bronze Interpretive and Gold Interpretive 2+3 0:25 17:30 17:55




